Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Input Connector: "F" = IEC320 C14 grounded. Other options available, see below.
Output Connector: "51" = Molex 39-01-2060. Other options available.
Model Number Key
12 51CENB 011 120 A F
Input Connector Options
DC Output Connector
Output Connector Options Pinout Mating Connector
Class I (grounded) Inlet:
“F” = IEC60320 C14
Class II (ungrounded) Inlets:
“N” = IEC60320 C8
“Q” = IEC60320 C18
“51” = 6 pin, Molex 39-01-2060 or equiv. Pins 1,4: +Vout
Pins 3,6: -Vout
Pins 2,4: NC
Molex 39-01-3063
or equiv.
Dimension is in mm.
Data Sheet © 2013 SL Power Electronics Corp. The information and specifications contained herein are believed to be correct at the time of publication. Rev. 12-23-2013
However, SL Power accepts no responsibility for consequences arising from reproduction errors or inaccuracies. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model Number Volts (V) Output Current (max) Max Watts Ripple (Vp-p max)
CENB1121A1251F01 12 V 10.0 A 120 W 120mV
CENB1121A1551F01 15 V 8.0 A 120 W 150mV
CENB1121A1851F01 18 V 6.6 A 120 W 180mV
CENB1121A2451F01 24 V 5.0 A 120 W 240mV
Outline Drawing
CENB1121
Universal Input 120 Watt Series
ITE Switch-Mode Power Supply 3 Year Warranty